
Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 30 cm from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 

Nitro 3 Pro, Compact Thruster

89

98

106

218.3

220

220

58.6

59.3

59.9

41.1

42.8

43.5

TBD

TBD

TBD

805/032 C

805/032 C

805/032 C

MFC TF RTM Black, Center US 20, Side Slot Box 10

MFC TF RTM Black, Center US 21, Side Slot Box 11

MFC TF RTM Black, Center US 21, Side Slot Box 12

Up to 5.7

Up to 6.0

Up to 6.3

Bat Swallow

Bat Swallow

Bat Swallow

Volume L Length Cm Width Cm Tail Width Cm Weight Kg Color Pms FinsSail Sqm Tail


