Nitro 3 Pro, Compact Thruster								
$Volume\ \iota$	Length cm	Width Cm	Tail Width cm	Weight Kg	Sail s <sub>qm</sub>	Tail	Color Pms	Fins
89	218.3	58.6	41.1	TBD	Up to 5.7	Bat Swallow	/ 805/032 (	C MFC TF RTM Black, Center US 20, Side Slot Box 10
98	220	59.3	42.8	TBD	Up to 6.0	Bat Swallow	/ 805/032	C MFC TF RTM Black, Center US 21, Side Slot Box 11
106	220	59.9	43.5	TBD	Up to 6.3	Bat Swallow	/ 805/032	C MFC TF RTM Black, Center US 21, Side Slot Box 12